Sunday 4th

Tuesday 6th

Thursday 8th
Friday 9th

Sunday 11th
Tuesday 13th

Friday 16th

Sunday 18th
Monday 19th
Tuesday 20th
Wednesday 21st
Thursday 22nd

Friday 23rd

Sunday 25th
Tuesday 27th

Friday 30th

SEPTEMBER
Sunday 1st

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY AUGUST 2019

10.30am

3.00-6.00pm
12.15-2.00pm
2.30pm

2.00pm
3.00-4.15pm
10.00am-3.00pm
9.15-11.15am
10.00-11.00am

11.30am-12.15pm

10.30am
6.00pm
12.15-2.00pm
3.00-4.15pm
9.15-11.15am
10.00-11.00am

10.30am

10.00am-3.00pm
10.00am-3.00pm
12.15-2.00pm
3.00-4.15pm
10.00am-3.00pm
10.00am-3.00pm
4.00pm
9.15-11.15am
10.00-11.00am

11.30am-12.15pm

10.30am
10.30am
12.15-2.00pm
3.00-4.15pm
10.00-11.00am

10.30am

Morning Worship with Holy Communion: The Rev’d Ian Green;
JC and Créche

Manse Garden Party

LunchBreak: Chiltern Singers in recital

Service at Chalfont Lodge

Life and Faith Hands Together group — Carey Room
Tea at Three

The Sycamore Club

Coffee Break

Vestry Hour

Life and Faith Prayer Group — Carey Room

S

Morning Worship: The Rev’d Ian Green; JC and Créche
Reflective Evening Communion Service — The Rev’d Ian Green
LunchBreak: Music Making Group in recital

Tea at Three

Coffee Break

Vestry Hour

Morning Worship with Holy Communion: The Rev’d Erna Stevenson;
JC and Créche

Amersham Churches’ Holiday Club at the King’s Church
Amersham Churches’ Holiday Club at the King’s Church
LunchBreak: Recital with Mark Ellis and James Kellas
Tea at Three

Amersham Churches’ Holiday Club at the King’s Church
Amersham Churches’ Holiday Club at the King’s Church
Family News editorial meeting

Coffee Break

Vestry Hour

Life and Faith Prayer Group — Carey Room

Morning Worship: The Rev’d Ian Green; JC and Créche

Service at Burnham United Reformed Church led by a team from AFC
LunchBreak: The GillieBillies in recital: mandolin/banjo and accordion
Tea at Three
Vestry Hour

Morning Worship with Holy Communion: The Rev’d Ian Green;
JC and Créche
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