DATES FOR YOUR DIARY AUGUST 2019

Sunday 4th	10.30am	Morning Worship with Holy Communion: The Rev'd Ian Green; JC and Crèche
Tuesday 6th Thursday 8th	3.00-6.00pm 12.15-2.00pm 2.30pm 2.00pm 3.00-4.15pm 10.00am-3.00pm	Manse Garden Party LunchBreak: Chiltern Singers in recital Service at Chalfont Lodge Life and Faith Hands Together group – Carey Room Tea at Three The Sycamore Club
Friday 9th	9.15-11.15am 10.00-11.00am	Coffee Break Vestry Hour Life and Faith Prayer Group – Carey Room
Sunday 11th Tuesday 13th Friday 16th	10.30am 6.00pm 12.15-2.00pm 3.00-4.15pm 9.15-11.15am 10.00-11.00am	Morning Worship: The Rev'd Ian Green; JC and Crèche Reflective Evening Communion Service – The Rev'd Ian Green LunchBreak: Music Making Group in recital Tea at Three Coffee Break Vestry Hour
Sunday 18th	10.30am	Morning Worship with Holy Communion: The Rev'd Erna Stevenson; JC and Crèche
Monday 19th Tuesday 20th	10.00am-3.00pm 10.00am-3.00pm 12.15-2.00pm 3.00-4.15pm	Amersham Churches' Holiday Club at the King's Church Amersham Churches' Holiday Club at the King's Church LunchBreak: Recital with Mark Ellis and James Kellas Tea at Three
Wednesday 21st Thursday 22nd		Amersham Churches' Holiday Club at the King's Church Amersham Churches' Holiday Club at the King's Church Family News editorial meeting
Friday 23rd	9.15-11.15am 10.00-11.00am	Coffee Break Vestry Hour Life and Faith Prayer Group – Carey Room
Sunday 25th	10.30am 10.30am	Morning Worship: The Rev'd Ian Green; JC and Crèche Service at Burnham United Reformed Church led by a team from AFC
Tuesday 27th	12.15-2.00pm 3.00-4.15pm	LunchBreak: The GillieBillies in recital: mandolin/banjo and accordion Tea at Three
Friday 30th	10.00-11.00am	Vestry Hour
SEPTEMBER		
Sunday 1st	10.30am	Morning Worship with Holy Communion: The Rev'd Ian Green; JC and Crèche